Track Race Class
AZD 8 CLM
CBY 3 CLM
CBY 6 CLM
CBY 7 CLM
CBY 9 CLM
CT 5 SOC
CT 6 CLM
CT 7 ALW
CT 8 CLM
CT™M 5 CLM
CTM 8 MSW
DEL 1 CLM
DEL 2 MCL
DEL 3 MSwW
DEL 5 MCL
DEL 6 AOC
DEL 7 MCL
DEL 8 CLM
DMR 2 MCL
DMR 9 STK
DMR 10 CLM
ELP 1 MCL
ELP 2 MCL
ELP 4 MSW
ELP 6 AOC
ELP 7 AOC
ELP 8 CLM
EMD 2 STA
EMD 3 CLM
EMD 6 CLM
EVD 2 MSwW
EVD 3 CLMm
EVD 4 MCL
FAN 1 MSW
FAN 5 MCL
FER 6 CLM

Sur Dist
Dirt 6F
Turf 7 1/2F
Turf 5F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 7F
Dirt 7F
Dirt 6 1/2F
Dirt 6 1/2F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Turf 7 1/2F
Turf 7 1/2F
Dirt 6F
Turf 7 1/2F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 7F
Turf 1 1/16M
Turf 1M
Dirt 7F
Turf 5 1/2F
Dirt 6 1/2F
Turf 1M
Turf 1M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 5F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 7F
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Place
3.00
3.20
2.20

4.00
2.20
2.70
3.10
2.40
2.10
2.10
2.60
2.10
5.40
3.00
3.60
7.20
3.60

5.32
2.50
3.96
2-.80

3.80

3.40
2.10

08/27/22 PB RESULTS

Show Horse
Royal Tap
2.40 Kid's Inheritance
- Makemebelieve
2.10 Cashanova
- Bit Coiner
- Fire Down Below
- Midnight Shift
C R's Uncle Lino
Felicias Castle
Stevie Wonder Girl
Brandyn
Pederson's Courage
Young Turk
Delight
Brummagem
Mojovation
Green Screen Queen
Thorny Tale
Candy's Wildcat
Laurel River
Border Town
Housed
Thought
- Time for Cupid
Famed
- Miss Bellatrix
Tuanis
Sir Deputy
Boss Nine
Red Noon Rising
- Time to Move
- Rebecca G
Bet On Bourbon
- Forever Mesa
- Uncle O. G.
2.60 Perseverance
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Age ML
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5/2
9/5
6/1
5/2
4/1
10/1
3/5
6/1
9/5
21
8/5
2/1
8/5
715
2/1
775
5/2
5/2
31
5/1
4/1
7/2
6/1
5/1
2/1
9/2
4/1
5/2
5/2
5/2
121
3/1
5/2
3/5
9/2
4/1

Rating Trainer

99
84
88
97
96
75
99
90
99
90
94
98
96
91
94
95
97
98
71
77
75
89
89
73
84
83
96
96
95
99
67
69
85
99
92
92

Justin R Evans
Joel Berndt
McLean Robertson
Karl Broberg
McLean Robertson
Amy Albright
Anthony Farrior
Timothy C Grams
Kevin S Patterson
Alivia Kettleson
Robertino Diodoro
Brittany Russell
Jamie Ness
Jonathan Thomas
Jamie Ness
Jamie Ness
Jamie Ness
Jamie Ness
Robert B Hess, Jr
Bob Baffert
Michael J Maker
Brad H Cox

Jockey

Isaias D Enriquez
Ry Eikleberry

Ry Eikleberry

Ry Eikleberry

Ry Eikleberry
Darius Thorpe
Arnaldo Bocachica
Christian Hiraldo
Arnaldo Bocachica
Dane Nelson

Rico W Walcott
Jeremy Rose
Jaime Rodriguez
Jaime Rodriguez
Jaime Rodriguez
Jaime Rodriguez
Jaime Rodriguez
Jaime Rodriguez
Edwin A Maldonado
Juan J. Hernandez
Umberto Rispoli
Reylu Gutierrez

Steven M Asmusser Brian Joseph Hernandez
Steven M Asmusser Brian Joseph Hernandez

Brad H Cox
William E Morey
Brad H Cox

Vince Gibson
Frank Lucarelli
Jorge Rosales
Corale A Richards
Jayde J Gelner
Ron Faucheux

D. Kelly Ackerman
Mike Durham
Quinn Howey

Gerardo Corrales
Gerardo Corrales
Gerardo Corrales
Alex M. Cruz
Leslie Mawing
Alex M. Cruz
Casey Fusilier

C.J. McMahon
Jared Balthazar
Victor Santiago
Victor Jadhir Bailon
Jose Elias Rodriguez



Track Race Class

FER
GG
GG
GG
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
LAD
LAD
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
PRM
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SWF
TIM
TIM
TIM
TIM
TIM
TIM
woO
wo
woO
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ALW
CLM
CLM
CLM
CLM
SOC
AOC
SOC
CLM
MCL
ALW
AOC
MSW
MCL
AOC
CLM
CLM
CLM
MSW
CLM
MSW
CLM
MSW
STK
STA
MSW
CLM
CLM
CLM
SOC
STA
AOC
MSW
CLM
MOC
CLM

Sur Dist
Dirt 5F

AW 1 1/16M
AW 1M
Turf 5F

Dirt 1M
Dirt 1M
Dirt 7F

AW 1 1/16M
Dirt 6F

Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 5F

Dirt 5F

Dirt 1M 70Y
Turf 1M

Dirt 1M 70Y
Turf 1M

Dirt 5F

Dirt 1M
Dirt 5F
Turf 1M

Dirt 1M
Dirt 7F

Dirt 7F
Turf 5 1/2F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 4F

Dirt 1 1/16M
Dirt 1 1/16M
Dirt 6 1/2F
Dirt 6 1/2F
AW 6 1/2F
AW 5 1/2F
Turf 5F

Pgm Final
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Win
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Place

08/27/22 PB RESULTS

Show Horse
3.20 Dumb Luck
2.10 Lakaya

- Bossy Soul
2.10 Tura Lura
2.80 Kuhl Star

- Royal Kitten

- Anna's Dream
3.20 Invisible War
Amazing Trip
Half a Doodle
D T's Dream
Wild Mule
2.40 Recruiter
3.60 Free Shot

- Awesome Aaron

- Lady Teuflesberg
2.80 Herzen
2.80 Unthrottled

- Send the Boss
2.10 Brodie Baby
Runway Run Away
Aura
2.60 Triple Start
2.10 Jackie's Warrior

- Misbehaved
3.10 Feathers Road
3.40 Cd Wingsofasoldier
2.10 Emma and |

- Howard's Rock

- Savoy

- Jojomar

- Brunella

- Imagine It All

- Ride the Wind

- Popthechampagne Ro
2.80 Drop a Caribou

2.20
3.20
2.10

2.10
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Age ML
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4/1
21
9/5
3/1
2/1
9/2
5/1
3/1
72
8/5
7/2
8/5
31
31
7/2
4/1
8/1
4/1
31
4/5
5/2
21
5/1
1/2
6/1
7/2
9/2
9/5
8/5
9/5
72
6/1
5/2
51
211
8/1

Rating Trainer

99
94
99
97
96
98
90
74
96
99
96
97
99
96
99
97
94
93
66
83
66
99
99
98
77
80
71
99
99
99
94
95
88
82
91
88

Quinn Howey

Bill McLean
Jonathan Wong
Isidro Tamayo
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Mark E Casse
Saffie A Joseph Jr
Patrick Mouton
Greg Tracy

Jerry Hollendorfer
Cathal A. Lynch
Jerry Hollendorfer
Chad C. Brown
Gilberto Zerpa
Bonnie Birzer
Dick Cappellucci
W. Bret Calhoun
H. Ray Ashford, Jr.
C. R. Trout

Jockey

Jose Elias Rodriguez
Assael Espinoza
Evin A Roman
Assael Espinoza
Edgard J Zayas
Edgard J Zayas
Ailsa Morrison
Edwin Gonzalez
Edgard J Zayas
Juan P. Vargas
Carlos Lozada
Albin Jimenez
Charlie Marquez
Angel A. Rodriguez
Samy Camacho
Manny Jimenez
Alex Birzer
Stewart Elliott
Jose L Alvarez
David Cabrera
David Cabrera

Steven M Asmusser Stewart Elliott

Todd A Pletcher

Luis Saez

Steven M Asmusser Joel Rosario

Todd A Pletcher
Linda Rice

Jess R Matt
Kieron Magee

Tyler Gaffalione
Jose Lezcano
Shaunda L Larsen
Jeiron Barbosa

Claudio A. Gonzalez Angel Cruz

Anthony Farrior
Timothy C Kreiser
Anthony Farrior
Dale Capuano
Ralph J Biamonte
Kevin Attard
Robert P Tiller

Julio A. Hernandez
Julio A. Hernandez
Arnaldo Bocachica
Carlos Eduardo Lopez
Justin Stein

Kazushi Kimura
Daisuke Fukumoto



08/27/22 PB RESULTS

Track Race Class Sur Dist Pgm Final Win Place Show Horse Age ML Rating Trainer Jockey
WO 7 OCL AW 61/2F 6 3 $ - $ - $ 2.70 Swinging Mandy 3 101 79 Mark E Casse Kazushi Kimura
WO 8 CLM AW 6F 1 5 § - $ - $ - Ghaaleb the Great 6 2/1 99 Norman McKnight Rafael Manuel Hernande

$145.42 $126.28 $122.58
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